Peace-Work-Fatherland 

----------------------- 

AGENCE DE L’ELECTRIFICATION RURALE DU CAMEROUN 

Le dossier physique peut être obtenu au Service des Marchés de la Direction Générale de l’AER, contre paiement 
d’une somme non remboursable de quarante-deux mille (42 000) F CFA, représentant les frais d’achat du 
dossier, à verser au Compte Spécial CAS-ARMP ouvert dans les agences BICEC du Cameroun. 

8. Coût prévisionnel 
Le coût prévisionnel de l’opération est estimé à vingt-cinq millions (25 000 000) F CFA TTC. 

9. Caution de soumission 
Chaque soumissionnaire doit joindre à ses pièces administratives un cautionnement de soumission, acquitté à la 
main, délivrée par un établissement bancaire ou un organisme financier agréée par le Ministre chargé des finances

[...]

the ARMP website (www.armp.cm)  

7.   Acquisition of the Request for Quotation file 
The hard copy of the file may be obtained the Procurement services of REA at the general Directorate as soon as 
this notice is published against payment of a non-refundable sum of 42 000 (forty-two thousand) CFA francs for 
the purchase of the Tender File fees, payable at the BICEC Bank in the Special Account CAS- ARMP  

It is equally possible to freely download the soft version of the Request for Quotation File (RQ) on the 
PRIDESOFT platforms, available at the addresses indicated above for the electronic version.  

8- Estimated cost 

The estimated cost of the operation following preliminary studies is 25 000 000 (twenty-five million) Franc CFA. 

9-Bid bond 
Each bidder must include in his administrative documents, a hand-endorsed bid bond, issued by a financial body 

or institution approved by the Minister in charge of finance to issue bonds for public contracts and whose list